- PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-21,-200-041 "

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

2

¥

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.06 A
9-4-2,, N PT N E QR

10-31-69
10-6-70
L=15-T1
5=-25=T1
8-18-71
12-9-76
2-13-78

12-23-02
5-20-03

NAME OF OWNER

I KIOPPER, PATRICIA &

ARIEDGE, IAWRENCE R

CARGILE, HOWELL K & PRISCILLA P
EMPLOYEE TRANSFER CORPORATION
PARKS, JACK RAY & NORMA JUNE
PENNINGTON, JAMES L & MARY C
WAGONER ROGER B & OPAL

CONLEY JOHN P & BETTY J
SMITH TONY W & SHIRLENA

RISNER JAMES B & BRIDGET K ONEAL RISNER

C.F. 30.90

C.F. 31.90
COFC 32.00
C.F.39.00

C-F.57000
S.P. 120,300

SP 138,900




